
NOVEMBER 2023 KIDS REC SCHEDULE
Thurs Nov 2 Fitset Ninja

12:40pm
Oxygen Yoga

1:15pm
U of A

Water Polo
12:40pm

Game OVR
1:10pm

Fri Nov 3 U of A
Water Polo
12:40pm

Fitset Ninja
12:40pm

Oxygen Yoga
1:15pm

CHAMPS
Boxing
12:30pm

Tues Nov 7 Ringette @ City
of Edmonton

Ice
12:45 pm

U of A
Swimming
Water Polo
12:40pm

Fitset Ninja
12:40pm

Oxygen Yoga
1:15pm

Thurs Nov 9 NO SCHOOL - PD DAY

Fri Nov 10 NO SCHOOL - SCHOOLS CLOSED

Tues Nov 14 Servus Field
House
1:15pm

Ringette @ City
of Edmonton

Ice
12:45 pm

Game OVR
1:10pm

Swimming at
Servus
1:00pm

Thurs Nov 16 Oxygen Yoga
1:15pm

Servus Gym
1:15pm

Ringette @ City
of Edmonton

Ice
12:45 pm

U of A
Swimming
Water Polo
12:40pm

Fri Nov 17 Game OVR
1:10pm

CHAMPS
Boxing
12:30pm

Servus Field
House
1:15pm

Ringette @ City
of Edmonton

Ice
12:45 pm

Tues Nov 21 B Active -
Badminton
12:50 pm

clean shoes

Game OVR
1:10pm

CHAMPS
Boxing
12:30pm

Servus Field
House
1:15pm

Thurs Nov 23 CHAMPS
Boxing
12:30pm

B Active -
Badminton
12:50 pm

clean shoes

St. Albert
Bowling
1:00 pm

Planet Lazer
12:40pm

Fri Nov 24 Planet Lazer
12:40pm

House of
Wheels
12:30pm

B Active -
Badminton
12:50pm

clean shoes

St. Albert
Bowling
1:00pm

Tues Nov 28 House of
Wheels
12:30pm

St. Albert
Bowling
1:00 pm

Planet Lazer
12:40pm

B Active -
Badminton
12:50pm

clean shoes

Thurs Nov 30 St. Albert
Bowling
1:00 pm

Planet Lazer
12:40pm

House of
Wheels
12:30pm

Introduction to
Winter

Activities
1:15 pm


